	10 - 23 - 2000	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER	101443867	LY STATE OF THE ST	FOR TRADEMARKS
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNOR 1. CALDONE PTY LIMITED 3. 5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IE	RS(S)): 2.	JUL 2 5 2000 JUL 2	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTERE	EST:	VIII.	
NAME: TEL Technologies Pty Ltd.			
ADDRESS: Moore Stephens House, Kumul Highway	, Port Vila, VANUATU		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHE NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation document)	on—multiple copies of same A		ent inventors is one
☑ORIGINAL ☐FACSIMILE/PHC ☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIFIED TRAN ☐SECURITY☐MERGER ☐OTHER :	TOCOPY SLATION	XEC. DATE: MAY 8, 2000	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF F ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)	ILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF	DATES ON DECLARATION	N AND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON AL	DITIONAL SHEET(S) attache	d? ∐YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1*INV	ENTOR B. PATENT NO	S) M#	1* INVENTOR If not in Item 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1*INV	## B. PATENT NO. ### 1	S) M# 0094665	4.6401.696.7630.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INV series code/serial no If not	### B. PATENT NO. ### 1	0094665 VOLVED:	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INV series code/serial no If not I 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Corresponder Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW	ENTOR In Item 1 5,342,042 6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 0 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA 8. IF ABOVE FEI	0094665 IVOLVED: PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1 581)
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INV series code/serial no If not	ENTOR In Item 1 5,342,042 6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 0 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA 8. IF ABOVE FEINSUFFICIENCE	O094665 IVOLVED: - PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40 E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA CY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INV series code/serial no If not	## B. PATENT NO. ## 1 5,342,042 ## 6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 0 + ## 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA ## 8. IF ABOVE FEI INSUFFICIENCE INSUFFICIENCE UNDER ORDER	O094665 IVOLVED: - PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40 E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA CY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1 581)
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 11* INV series code/serial no If not in the series code/serial no International Series code/serial no International Series code/serial not in the series code/serial no International Series code/serial no International Series code/serial not in the series code/serial no International Series code/serial not in the series code/serial no International Series code/serial not in the series code/serial not international Series code/series code/serie	## B. PATENT NO. ## 1 5,342,042 ## 6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 0 + ## 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA ## 8. IF ABOVE FEI INSUFFICIENCE INSUFFICIENCE UNDER ORDER	O094665 IVOLVED: PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40 E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA CY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	1
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 11* INV series code/serial no If not If no	5,342,042 6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 0 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA 8. IF ABOVE FEI INSUFFICIENC UNDER ORDER Gup. sheet not requ	O094665 IVOLVED: PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40 E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA CY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I NO 60112 ired CLIENT NO.	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 0094665 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INV series code/serial no If not	5,342,042 10. Total numbe 10. Total numbe 10. Total numbe	O094665 IVOLVED: PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40 E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA CY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I NO 60112 ired CLIENT NO. rrect and any attached copy or of pages including this chments and document	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 0094665 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1 In INV series code/serial no If not If n	ENTOR In Item 1 5,342,042 6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 0 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA 8. IF ABOVE FEI INSUFFICIENCE UNDER ORDER CUNDER ORDER COMPANY OF THE ORDER OING INFORMATION IS TRUE AND COMPANY OF THE ORDER OING INFORMATION IS TRUE AND COMPANY OF THE ORDER 10. Total number cover sheet, atta	O094665 IVOLVED: PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40 E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA CY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I NO 60112 ired CLIENT NO. rrect and any attached copy or of pages including this chments and document	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 0094665 MATTER NO.
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INV series code/serial no If not	ENTOR In Item 1 5,342,042 6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 0 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA 8. IF ABOVE FEI INSUFFICIENCE UNDER ORDER CUNDER ORDER COMPANY OF THE ORDER OING INFORMATION IS TRUE AND COMPANY OF THE ORDER OING INFORMATION IS TRUE AND COMPANY OF THE ORDER 10. Total number cover sheet, atta	O094665 IVOLVED: PATS 1 = TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5 AL x \$40 = \$40 E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT IN A COUNT IN A	If not in Item 1 CANDY 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 0094665 MATTER NO.

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

ũ	08/24/2000 JJALLAH2 0000	00104 5342042
÷	01 FC:581	/ 40.00 OP)
	30078753_1.DOC	

REEL: 011007 FRAME: 0547

Please return signed/recorded to: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

ASSIGNMENT OF ISSUED U.S. PATENT

M#	PM 0094665	
Clien	t Ref. 35599US	

WHEREAS, CALDONE PTY LIMITED (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) is the owner of the following United States Patent(s): Patent No. Inventor(s) Issue Date Title 5.342.042 BALL LOCATION SYSTEM CANDY, Bruce ISSUED 08/30/1994 BAXTER, John R. (If there are additional patents, X box 🔲 and continue list on an additional sheet the content of which is hereby incorporated by reference.) ASSIGNOR does, for adequate consideration received from TEL Technologies Pty Ltd. (hereinafter ASSIGNEE) duly organized and existing under the laws of Uanuatu having its principal office at. Moore Stephens House, Kumul Highway, Port Vila, VANUATU acknowledge receipt of such consideration and hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under each said Letters Patent, including, though not in way of limitation, all rights of recovery for past infringement thereof. The undersigned hereby authorizes Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert NOTE: hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document. **EXECUTED** this day of SEAL CALDONE PTY LIMITED In the presence of Sig: DIRPIZED TITLE:

30046712_1.DOC

RECORDED: 07/25/2000

PAT-114C 3/00

PATENT REEL: 011007 FRAME: 0548